VESSTIGE

ITHACA

KOLOR: A183-466

VERSA

PODLOZE: TEKSTYLNO-TKANE
GRAMATURA: 452 G/M2
SZEROKOSC ROLKI: 137 CM
DLUGOSC ROLKI: 27.40 MB
POWTARZALNOSC WZORU: NIE

INSTALACJA: TLT

INNE KOLORY:

I A183-573 I A183-563 A183-524 I A183-511
I A183-324 I A183-302 A183-301  A183-190

A183-128 A183-061 A183-007

Al183-667

A183-507

Al183-182

A183-500
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